Name

JD Pepper
Steven  Wysocki
Alex Williams
Bobby  Dack
D'ArtagneDeeds
Cassie  Williams
Todd Palmer
Kenneth Werner
Darby  Richards
Ted Dapkus
Adrin Wagner
Clay Turner
Tom Kish
Rick McGaw
Cheri Pepper
Joseph Pyszara
Donnie Hodgins
Becky Bailey
Keri Hodgins
Emma Peck
Trevor  Schenburn
John Schafer
Janis Noel
Chloe  Jones
Bob Jones
Scott Smith Jr.
Scott Smith
Dane Turner
Jacob Peck
Amanda Jackson
David Dapkus
Andrea Palmer
Adrien  Steinhurst
Kristi Leonad
Jeff Williams
Cherie  Williams
Sarah  Somerfield
Tracy Turner
Grace  Turner
Kim Jackson
Lynn Broniak-Hull
Lori Buhlman
Kim Wolkens
Cassie Doan
Melissa Niernberg
Michelle Wolfgang
Teagan Agren
Isabella Spencer
Robert  Millikin
Hanna Daniels

City
Dansville
Hale

Byron Station
West Branch
West Branch
Caro
Sandusky
Gladwin
West Branch
Beverly Hills
Gladwin
Richland
West Branch
Freeland
Dansville
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch

Houghton Lake

Lupton

Alger

Hale

Mio

West Branch
West Branch
Prudenville
West Branch
West Branch
Beverly Hills
Sandusky
West Branch
Sterling

Caro

Byron Center
West Branch
West Branch
Richland
West Branch
Plymouth
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
Standish
Omer

West Branch
Alger

West Branch
Whittemore

State
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
mil
M
M
M

mi
ml
M
M
M
M
M
Ml
Ml

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
mi
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Event
Runner
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
Runner
Runner
RUNNER
Run
Runner
RUNNER
Runner
Runner
RUNNER
RUNNER
Runner
Runner
RUNNER
Runner
RUNNER
Runner
RUNNER
Runner
Runner
Run
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
RUNNER
Run

Run

Run
Runner
RUNNER
Runner
RUNNER
Runner
Run

Run
RUNNER
Runner
Walker
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Run

Time
18:05
18:27
19:19
22:28
22:30
22:38

24:03:00
24:59:00
25:37:00
26:35:00
26:36:00
26:40:00
26:46:00
27:01:00
27:05:00
27:06:00
27:08:00
27:10:00
27:19:00
27:20:00
27:32:00
27:48:00
27:52:00
28:02:00
28:02:00
28:10:00
28:22:00
28:29:00
28:35:00
28:46:00
28:50:00
28:57:00
29:07:00
29:13:00
29:20:00
29:22:00
29:26:00
29:30:00
29:30:00
29:46:00
30:00:00
30:42:00
30:44:00
30:55:00
31:00:00
31:04:00
31:13:00
31:17:00
31:22:00
31:53:00



Diane
Jenny
Tara
Trisha
Jody
Diane
James
Julie
Alex
Heather
Kourtey
Mary
Lucas
Erin
Jackie
Jamie
Lyddia
Marie
Deborah
Allen
Matthew
Michael
Sai
Kacher
Kadie
Ken

Leo
Mary
Michele
Tiffany
Brandy
Carrie
Karen
Rachel
Rodney
Fred
Jennifer
Rebecca
Haley
Amanda
Ashley
Sara
Mary
Brittany
Karen
Kyle
Gopal
Hima
Mark
Janet
Stefanie

Wahl
Trout
Mlasko
Wiegerink
Zettel
Zettel
Parker
Hock
Sommerfield
Notter
Lobsinger
Filipeck
Vick
Sappington
Hug

Mata
Marshall
Marshall
Williams
Parelius
Pyszara
Pyszara
Velam
Velam
Davis
Spencer
Reminder
Spencer
Daniels
Johnson
Slosser
Jackson
Parelius
Arnett
Hull
Manor
Broniak
Broniak
Dupkes
Middleton
Lyons
Pyszara
Sczepkowski
Sczepkowski
Scott
Scott
Velam
Velam-Gali
Vick
Smith
Manhl

St. Helen

West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch

West Branch
West Branch
Bay City
Grand Blanc
West Branch
Prudenville
West Branch
Freeland
Freeland
Lupton
Lupton
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
Alger

West Branch
Gladwin
West Branch
Whittemore
West Branch
Hale

West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
St. Helen
West Branch
Plymouth
Plymouth

Redwood City

West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
Whittemore
Whittemore
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
West Branch
St. Helen
Alger

West Branch

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml
Ml

Ml
mil
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
CA
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

Run
RUNNER
Run
Runner
RUNNER
Walker
Runner
Runner
Runner
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Walker
Run
Runner
Runner
Runner
Run

Run
Runner
Runner
Runner
Run
Walker
Walker
Walker
Run
Walker
Walker
Walker
Run

Run
RUNNER
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walk
WALKER
Walker
Walker
Runner
Walker
Walker
WALKER
Walker

31:55:00
33:35:00
33:42:00
33:42:00
34:17:00
34:17:00
34:39:00
34:45:00
34:46:00
34:52:00
35:47:00
35:51:00
36:48:00
36:59:00
37:25:00
37:26:00
38:07:00
38:08:00
38:21:00
38:57:00
39:21:00
39:21:00
40:41:00
40:42:00
40:58:00
41:09:00
43:38:00
43:38:00
43:42:00
44:12:00
44:12:00
44:39:00
44:43:00
45:24:00
45:29:00
46:43:00
46:44:00
46:55:00
46:55:00
49:12:00
49:12:00
49:53:00
50:03:00
50:03:00
50:13:00
50:14:00
50:19:00
50:19:00
50:30:00
51:16:00
53:43:00



Camille Mason West Branch
Betty Peck West Branch
Anne-MarLongchamps Gladwin

Vickie — Witt West Branch
Gerald  Witt West Branch
Natalee Witt West Branch
Trevor  Schenburn  Houghton Lake
Patricia Woelke Tawas City
Jason  Woelke Tawas City
Kristy  Arndt-SchenloiHoughton Lake
Dianne Whaley Prudenville
Tyra Lake West Branch

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml

Walker
Walker
Walk
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
RUNNER
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

53:43:00
53:43:00
54:48:00
56:44:00
56:44.00
56:44:00
57:17:00
57:19:00
57:19:00
57:19:00

1:03:21

1:03:21



	 Race Day

