Name		City	State	Event	Time
JD	Pepper	Dansville	MI	Runner	18:05
Steven	Wysocki	Hale	MI	RUNNER	18:27
Alex	Williams	Byron Station	MI	RUNNER	19:19
Bobby	Dack	West Branch	MI	RUNNER	22:28
D'Artagn	aDeeds	West Branch	MI	Runner	22:30
Cassie	Williams	Caro	MI	Runner	22:38
Todd	Palmer	Sandusky	MI	RUNNER	24:03:00
Kenneth	Werner	Gladwin	MI	Run	24:59:00
Darby	Richards	West Branch	MI	Runner	25:37:00
Ted	Dapkus	Beverly Hills	MI	RUNNER	26:35:00
Adrin	Wagner	Gladwin	MI	Runner	26:36:00
Clay	Turner	Richland	MI	Runner	26:40:00
Tom	Kish	West Branch	ml	RUNNER	26:46:00
Rick	McGaw	Freeland	MI	RUNNER	27:01:00
Cheri	Pepper	Dansville	MI	Runner	27:05:00
Joseph	Pyszara	West Branch	MI	Runner	27:06:00
Donnie	Hodgins	West Branch	ml	RUNNER	27:08:00
Becky	Bailey	West Branch	ml	Runner	27:10:00
Keri	Hodgins	West Branch	ml	RUNNER	27:19:00
Emma	Peck	West Branch	MI	Runner	27:20:00
Trevor	Schenburn	Houghton Lake	MI	RUNNER	27:32:00
John	Schafer	Lupton	MI	Runner	27:48:00
Janis	Noel	Alger	MI	Runner	27:52:00
Chloe	Jones	Hale	MI	Run	28:02:00
Bob	Jones	Mio	MI	Runner	28:02:00
Scott	Smith Jr.	West Branch	MI	Runner	28:10:00
Scott	Smith	West Branch	ml	Runner	28:22:00
Dane	Turner	Prudenville	MI	Runner	28:29:00
Jacob	Peck	West Branch	MI	Runner	28:35:00
Amanda		West Branch	MI	Runner	28:46:00
David	Dapkus	Beverly Hills	MI	RUNNER Run	28:50:00
Andrea	Palmer Steinburgt	Sandusky West Branch	MI	-	28:57:00
Adrien Kristi	Steinhurst	West Branch	MI	Run	29:07:00
Jeff	Leonad Williams	Sterling Caro	MI MI	Run Runner	29:13:00 29:20:00
Cherie	Williams		MI	RUNNER	29:20:00
Sarah	Somerfield	Byron Center West Branch	ml	Runner	29:26:00
Tracy	Turner	West Branch	MI	RUNNER	29:30:00
Grace	Turner	Richland	MI	Runner	29:30:00
Kim	Jackson	West Branch	MI	Run	29:46:00
Lynn	Broniak-Hull	Plymouth	MI	Run	30:00:00
Lori	Buhlman	West Branch	MI	RUNNER	30:42:00
Kim	Wolkens	West Branch	MI	Runner	30:44:00
Cassie	Doan	West Branch	MI	Walker	30:55:00
Melissa	Niernberg	Standish	MI	Runner	31:00:00
Michelle	Wolfgang	Omer	MI	Runner	31:04:00
Teagan	Agren	West Branch	MI	Runner	31:13:00
Isabella	Spencer	Alger	MI	Runner	31:17:00
Robert	Millikin	West Branch	MI	Runner	31:22:00
Hanna	Daniels	Whittemore	MI	Run	31:53:00
					22.00.00

Diane	Wahl	St. Helen	MI	Run	31:55:00
Jenny	Trout	West Branch	MI	RUNNER	33:35:00
Tara	Mlasko	West Branch	MI	Run	33:42:00
Trisha	Wiegerink	West Branch	MI	Runner	33:42:00
Jody	Zettel	West Branch	MI	RUNNER	34:17:00
Diane	Zettel	West Branch	MI	Walker	34:17:00
James	Parker	West Dianen	IVII	Runner	34:39:00
Julie	Hock	West Branch	MI	Runner	34:45:00
Alex	Sommerfield	West Branch	ml	Runner	34:46:00
Heather	Notter	Bay City	MI	RUNNER	34:52:00
Kourtey	Lobsinger	Grand Blanc	MI	RUNNER	35:47:00
Mary	Filipeck	West Branch	MI	RUNNER	35:51:00
Lucas	Vick	Prudenville	MI	RUNNER	36:48:00
Erin	Sappington	West Branch	MI	RUNNER	36:59:00
Jackie	Hug	Freeland	MI	Runner	37:25:00
Jamie	Mata	Freeland	MI	Runner	37:25:00
Lyddia	Marshall	Lupton	MI	Runner	38:07:00
Marie	Marshall	Lupton	MI	Runner	38:08:00
Deborah		West Branch	MI	Walker	38:21:00
Allen	Parelius	West Branch	MI	Run	38:57:00
Matthew		West Branch	MI	Runner	39:21:00
Michael	Pyszara	West Branch	MI	Runner	39:21:00
Sai	Velam	West Branch	MI	Runner	40:41:00
Kacher	Velam	West Branch	MI	Run	40:41:00
Kadie	Davis	Alger	MI	Run	40:42:00
Kaule Ken	Spencer	West Branch	MI	Runner	41:09:00
Leo	Reminder	Gladwin	MI	Runner	43:38:00
Mary	Spencer	West Branch	MI	Runner	43:38:00
Michele	Daniels	Whittemore	MI	Run	43:42:00
Tiffany	Johnson	West Branch	MI	Walker	44:12:00
Brandy	Slosser	Hale	MI	Walker	44:12:00
Carrie	Jackson	West Branch	MI	Walker	44:39:00
Karen	Parelius	West Branch	MI	Run	44:43:00
Rachel	Arnett	West Branch	MI	Walker	45:24:00
Rodney	Hull	St. Helen	MI	Walker	45:29:00
Fred	Manor	West Branch	MI	Walker	46:43:00
Jennifer	Broniak	Plymouth	MI	Run	46:44:00
Rebecca		Plymouth	MI	Run	46:55:00
Haley	Dupkes	Redwood City	CA	RUNNER	46:55:00
-	Middleton	West Branch	MI	Walker	49:12:00
Ashley	Lyons	West Branch	MI	Walker	49:12:00
Sara	Pyszara	West Branch	MI	Walker	49:53:00
Mary	Sczepkowski	Whittemore	MI	Walk	50:03:00
Brittany	Sczepkowski	Whittemore	MI	WALKER	50:03:00
Karen	Scott	West Branch	MI	Walker	50:13:00
Kyle	Scott	West Branch	MI	Walker	50:14:00
Gopal	Velam	West Branch	MI	Runner	50:19:00
Hima	Velam-Gali	West Branch	MI	Walker	50:19:00
Mark	Vick	St. Helen	MI	Walker	50:30:00
Janet	Smith	Alger	MI	WALKER	51:16:00
Stefanie	Mahl	West Branch	MI	Walker	53:43:00
Stolaine	.,,,,,,,,,	oot Dianon		· vancoi	33.40.00

Camille	Mason	West Branch	MI	Walker	53:43:00
Betty	Peck	West Branch	MI	Walker	53:43:00
Anne-MarLongchamps		Gladwin	MI	Walk	54:48:00
Vickie	Witt	West Branch	MI	WALKER	56:44:00
Gerald	Witt	West Branch	MI	WALKER	56:44:00
Natalee	Witt	West Branch	MI	WALKER	56:44:00
Trevor	Schenburn	Houghton Lake	MI	RUNNER	57:17:00
Patricia	Woelke	Tawas City	MI	Walker	57:19:00
Jason	Woelke	Tawas City	MI	Walker	57:19:00
Kristy	Arndt-SchenloıHoughton Lake		MI	Walker	57:19:00
Dianne	Whaley	Prudenville	MI	Walker	1:03:21
Tyra	Lake	West Branch	MI	Walker	1:03:21